List of the Primary Dealers

Debt Management Depariment

S Name Phone no. Website address
No.
1 | Sonali Bank Ltd. 02-47121416 www.sonalibank.bd.com
2 | Janata Bank Ltd. 02-55110015 www.janatabank-bd.com
3 | Agrani Bank Ltd. 02-47120069 www.agranibank.org
4 | Prime Bank Ltd. 02-55068709 www.primebank.com.bd
5 | Southeast Bank Ltd. 02-223386479 www.southeastbank.com.bd
6 | Uttara Bank Ltd. 02-223390417 www.uttarabank-bd.com
7 | NCC Bank Ltd. 02-9512166 www.nccbank.com.bd
§ | Jamuna Bank Ltd. 09610005678 www.jamunabankbd.com
9 | Mutual Trust Bank Ltd. 02-58817655 www.mutualtrustbank.com
10 | Mercantile Bank Ltd. 02-47111099 www.mblbd.com
11 | AB Bank Ltd. 02-223384127 www.abbank.bd
12 | National Bank Ltd. 02-41032427-34 | www.nblbd.com
13 | Padma Bank Ltd. 02-222298022 www.padmabankbd.com
14 | Meghna Bank Ltd. 09610016736 www.meghnabank.com.bd
15 | Midland Bank Ltd. 02-55052212-13 | www.mildlandbankbd.net
16 | Modhumoti Bank Ltd. 02-9583808-09 www.modhumotibanltd.com
17 | NRB Bank Ltd. 09666456000 www.nrbbankbd.com
18 | NRB Commercial Bank Ltd. 02-223353422-30 | www.nrbcommercialbank.com
19 | South Bangla Agri. & Comm. Bank Ltd. 02223357206 www.sbacbank.com
20 | Shimanto Bank Ltd. 09612999043 www.shimantobank.com
21 | Community Bank Bangladesh Ltd. 09612712220 www.communitybankbd.com
22 | Bengal Commercial bank Ltd. 02-55068889-93 | www.bgcb.com.bd
23 | Rupali Bank Ltd. 02-223356290 www.rupali bank.gov.bd
24 | CITIZENS BANK PLC. +88 0247121383 | www.citizensbankbd.com




